10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Task

Research possible resources
Evaluate costs

Pre-Construction

Get bids

Contract Agreement
Site examination
Idenfity risks

Approve construction draft

Procurement

Market analysis
Budget analysis
Search suppliers
Negotiations
Follow-ups

Approve construction report

Construction

Decide general regulations
Set up storage facilities
Set up safety programs

Building

Commission

Test equipment and system

Staff tranning for maintenance

Owner Occupancy

Project Closeout

Priority

None

None

None

None

None

Duration

9d

7d

56 d

25d

7d

13d

9d

1d

50.5d

6d

6d

12d

6d

245d

2d

90 d

6d

12d

6d

78d

16.5d

16d

16d

36d

2d

Start

2018-07-27

2018-08-07

2018-08-15

2018-08-15

2018-09-13

2018-09-21

2018-10-08

2018-10-18

2018-10-19

2018-10-19

2018-10-19

2018-10-26

2018-11-09

2018-11-16

2018-12-14

2018-12-17

2018-12-17

2018-12-17

2018-12-17

2018-12-31

2019-04-01

2019-04-01

2019-04-01

2019-04-19

2019-05-31

Finish

2018-08-06

2018-08-14

2018-10-18

2018-09-12

2018-09-20

2018-10-05

2018-10-17

2018-10-18

2018-12-17

2018-10-25

2018-10-25

2018-11-08

2018-11-15

2018-12-14

2018-12-17

2019-04-01

2018-12-24

2018-12-31

2018-12-24

2019-04-01

2019-04-19

2019-04-19

2019-04-18

2019-05-31

2019-06-03

Progress

100%

100%

21.8%
46%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

0%

Resources

Nick
Tommy
Steve; Allen; Jackson; Nick; Tommy
Steve
Steve
Allen
Allen; Jackson; Nick; Tommy

Allen

Cost Work
$11,000 10d
$5,005 7d

$102,850 990 h

$27,720 28d
$6,930 7d
$23,100 14d
$43,450 40d
$1,650 1d

Nick; Tommy; Building materials; Building facilities; Allen; Steve; Material Supplier $169,060 940.5 h

Nick

Tommy; Building materials; Building facilities

Nick; Allen
Steve; Allen
Allen; Material Supplier
Allen
Allen; Nick; Steve; Construction Workers
Allen; Nick; Steve
Allen
Allen
Construction Workers
Allen; Steve
Allen
Steve

Allen

$7,700 7d
$45505 7d
$38,500 28d
$18,480 14d
$57,225 28.5d
$1,650 1d

$852,830 1,452 h

$26,180 21d
$23,100 14d
$11,550 7d

$792,000 90d

$36,960 308 h
$23,100 14d
$13,860 14d
$49,500 30d

Remaining Cost

$0
$0
$90,098.8
$14,968.8
$6,930
$23,100
$43,450
$1,650
$169,060
$7,700
$45,505
$38,500
$18,480
$57,225
$1,650
$852,830
$26,180
$23,100
$11,550
$792,000
$36,960
$23,100
$13,860

$49,500

Baseline Cost
23 30 6

$10000 l
$5000
$106000
$27000
$7000
$25000
$45000
$2000
$173000
$8000
$45000
$40000
$20000
$58000
$2000
$862000
$25000
$25000
$12000
$800000
$40000
$25000
$15000
$50000

$1000

‘Aug 01,2018

13 20 27 3

‘Sep 01,2018

10 17 24

Oct 01,2018

1

8

15 22 29 5

ee

Nov 01,2018

12 19 26 3

Dec 01,2018

10 17 24 31

Jan 01,2019

7

14 21 28 4

Feb 01,2019

11 18 25 4

Mar 01,2019

11 18 25

Apr 01,2019

1

8

15 22 29 6

May 01,2019

13 20 27 3



